Carson City School District

MANDATORY PRE BID WALK 3/29/2023 @ 10:00 AM

Districtwide Roof Recoat — Mark Twain, Fremont Elementary and Carson High School

SIGN IN-SHEET - PLEASE PRINT

Name

Representing

Phone #

Email

Steven West %ﬁv

Carson City School District

775-283-2181

swest@carson.k12.nv.us

Mark Johnson CCSD 775-283-2170 mjohnson@carson.k12.nv.us
Virgil Berry CCSD 775-690-2706 vberry@carson.k12.nv.us
Karen Jackson ;' CCSsD 775-283-2155 kjackson@carson.k12.nv.us
Jodi Mason CCSD 775-283-2172 imason@carson.k12.nv.us

Tom Irvine %\

Benchmark, Sr. Consultant

319-383-9100

tirvine@benchmark-inc.com
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